
Below are the three lowest bidders for project _BA# 57-2013 – Emergency Generator Services 
 

            
TOTAL 
BIDS DATE  

BA # BA TITLE         RECEIVED OPENED 

57 

Emergency Generator 
Repairs, Maintenance, 
& Installation Services 
Rebid         3 6/25/13 

    
 

  
 

      

1st Electrical Applications 2nd FM Generator Inc. 3rd Bauer Gen Systems ,LLC     

  289 West Clay Ave. 
 

35 Pequit St. 
 

106 Route 545     

  Roselle Park, NJ 
 

Canton, MA 
 

Chesterfield, NJ     

  908-245-5222 
 

781-828-0026 
 

609-587-1195     

    
 

  
  

    

  $196,798.00 
 

$198,830.00 
 

$225,680.00     

 
 


