Below are the three lowest bidders for project _BA# 57-2013 - Emergency Generator Services

DA #	DA TITLE					TOTAL BIDS	DATE
BA#	BA TITLE Emergency Generator		<u></u>			RECEIVED	OPENED
	Repairs, Maintenance,						
57	& Installation Services Rebid					3	6/25/13
1st	Electrical Applications	2nd	FM Generator Inc.	3rd	Bauer Gen Systems ,LLC		
	289 West Clay Ave.		35 Pequit St.		106 Route 545		
	Roselle Park, NJ		Canton, MA		Chesterfield, NJ		
	908-245-5222		781-828-0026		609-587-1195		
	\$196,798.00		\$198,830.00		\$225,680.00		